


Exhibitors & Sponsors

+ more



09:30 am

10:30 am

 

 

11:00 am

 

 

11:30 am

 

12:00 pm

 

12:30 pm

 

2:00 pm

 

2:30 pm

 

 

 

 

 

 

4:00 pm

Doors Open: Latte Cart Available 

Opening Remarks from the City

John Chelminiak, Mayor of Bellevue

Lynne Robinson, Deputy Mayor of Bellevue

Myths & Truths of the Multi-Cloud World

Matt McIlwain, Managing Director at Madrona

Venture Group

Interview with Naveen Jain

Naveen Jain, CEO of Viome

The Holy Grails of Infosec

Jeff Costlow, CISO of extraHop

Lunch Break (12-2 Lunch Concession

Stand)

Interview with Todd Bishop

Todd Bishop, Co-Founder of Geekwire

State of Cloud 2019: Panel Discussion

Jeff Barr, Chief Evangelist at AWS

Vanessa Alvarez, Sr. Marketing Manager at

Microsoft

EZ Natarajan, CEO of Corestack

Moderator - Todd Bishop, Co-Founder of

Geekwire

Bellevue Tech Expo Ends

Expo Schedule

Presented By



extraSlice can setup workspace for up to 250 people!

On-Demand Workspace

Presented By

I N V E S T O R  G A L A

contact@extraSlice.com

Listen to investors from top VC firms 

like Sequoia, Maveron, Ignition, and 

Madrona at the VC Panel Discussion 

while enjoying dinner and drinks at

 the Investor Gala starting at 4:30 PM.

Use discount code 'BTE3' to grab

 your discounted ticket at 

BellevueTechExpo.com

Atte
nde

e Onl
y

Inve
stor

 Gal
a

 Spe
cial 

Disc
oun

t

$40
 OF
F

Startups | Emerging | Enterprise


