





09:30 am 10:30 am	Doors Open: Latte Cart Available Opening Remarks from the City John Chelminiak, Mayor of Bellevue
11:00 am	Lynne Robinson, Deputy Mayor of Bellevue Myths & Truths of the Multi-Cloud World Matt McIlwain, Managing Director at Madrona Venture Group
11:30 am	Interview with Naveen Jain
	Naveen Jain, CEO of Viome
12:00 pm	The Holy Grails of Infosec
	Jeff Costlow, CISO of extraHop
12:30 pm	Lunch Break (12-2 Lunch Concession
	Stand)
2:00 pm	Interview with Todd Bishop
	Todd Bishop, Co-Founder of Geekwire
2:30 pm	State of Cloud 2019: Panel Discussion
	Jeff Barr, Chief Evangelist at AWS
	Vanessa Alvarez, Sr. Marketing Manager at
	Microsoft
	EZ Natarajan, CEO of Corestack
	Moderator - Todd Bishop, Co-Founder of
	Geekwire
4:00 pm	Bellevue Tech Expo Ends

**Presented By** 



## INVESTOR GALA

Attendee Only Investor Gala Special Discount

\$40 OFF

Listen to investors from top VC firms like Sequoia, Maveron, Ignition, and Madrona at the VC Panel Discussion while enjoying dinner and drinks at the Investor Gala starting at 4:30 PM.

Use discount code 'BTE3' to grab your discounted ticket at BellevueTechExpo.com

Presented By

## Extra Slice

## **On-Demand Workspace**



extraSlice can setup workspace for up to 250 people! Startups | Emerging | Enterprise

contact@extraSlice.com